1
ALL SS PRESSURE GAUGE
 SPECIAL FEATURES
⚫ EXTERNAL ZERO ADJUSTMENT (OPTIONAL)
⚫ SOLID FRONT DESIGN FEATURES BAFFLE WALL INTERPOSED BETWEEN
THE SENSING SYSTEM & THE WINDOW, AND A PRESSURE RELIEVING
BACK FOR INCREASED SAFETY.
⚫ DRY OR FILLABLE VERSION.

EH SIPHON
* Refer catalogue for Valves & Manifolds ** For Pressure Ranges.
HOW TO ORDER
BASIC MODEL
CODE
NOMINAL SIZE
TYPE OF MOUNTING
D
63 mm
F
100 mm
H
150 mm X
1 WALL / SURFACE / PROJECTION MOUNTING WITH BOTTOM ENTRY
X
2 DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY
3 DIRECT LOWER BACK ENTRY (NEVER FILLABLE)
4 DIRECT CENTRE BACK ENTRY (NS 63 mm & NEVER FILLABLE)
GAUGE CONNECTION (* Preferred for NS 63 mm)
2BM
2NM
1/4" BSP (M)(Standard)*
1/4" NPT (M)(Standard)*
3BM 3/8" BSP (M) 4BM
4NM
½" BSP (M)(Standard)
½" NPT (M)(Standard) XXX
Note : Connections like Metric/ PT/ PF/ Flaired/ UNF/ G/ R etc can be provided on request.
RANGE
REFER RANGE TABLE
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
0-10
kg/cm2
OA ACCURACY ± 0.5% OF F. S. **
(DRY VERSION & MAXIMUM READING POINTER)
TI MONEL BOURDON & SOCKET (MONEL VERSION)**⚫
FL INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW (MONEL)⚫
FS FILLABLE LIQUID SILICON OIL*
FG FILLABLE LIQUID GLYCERINE
PZ DAMPENING LIQUID MINERAL LIQUID FILLED
PX DAMPENING LIQUID FLOUROLUBE FILLED
PY DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERINE FILLED
QA DAMPENING LIQUID SILICON OIL FILLED*
RW  PLEXI GLASS
SF MOVEMENT WITH DAMPENING JELLY
RR ENCLOSURE PROTECTION IP 66
RE ENCLOSURE PROTECTION IP 67
PU CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE TRACEABLE TO NATIONAL/
INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS
GH MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES***
*Gasket & Filling plug of NBR. Refer Price List for Viton.
**Applicable for NS 100 mm & 150 mm only.
SX SS TAG PLATE
SW DIAL TAG MARKING
TB HELIUM LEAK TEST
TF CONFORMITY AS PER NACE MR 0175
PW FIVE POINT FACTORY CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
SG OXYGEN SERVICE (FOR DRY VERSION) XX
RH CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
QB INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW (AISI 316 SS)
SA INTERNAL OVER PRESSURE STOP**
SB INTERNAL VACUUM STOP**
PS AISI 316 SS CASE & BEZEL
SD AISI 316 SS MOVEMENT **
KA ON - OFF TYPE VENT PLUG
ZL OVER RANGE PROTECTION 150% OF F. S.**
EZ EXTERNAL ZERO ADJUSTMENT**
*** MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATES WILL BE PROVIDED FOR WETTED PARTS ONLY WITH CHEMICAL COMPOSITION TESTING. FOR OTHERS, PLEASE CONSULT FACTORY.
⚫ INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW WILL BE IN MONEL IF ORDERED. REFER OPTION FL.
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing.
Modifications may take place and materials specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
ALL SS PRESSURE GAUGE IPS-PG-04
IPS-PG-04